Hogan Report by High Point

Hogan Award Formula: Time period from 11/6/2020 to 11/19/2021 Regular trials placements
carry the following point values - 1st -10, 2nd- 5, 3rd- 3.3 and 4th - 2.5 which are multiplied by the
number of starters. National Open Placements carry the following point values - 1st - 5, 2nd - 3,
3rd - 2, and 4th - 1 which are multiplied by the number of starters. This is calculated for each dog a
person handles and then added together to get the final score.

Handler's Name
Dan Murray
Gary Riddle

Clay Earl

Todd Stelzer

Jim Keller

Mike Wallace
Bill Boeckman
Todd Agnew
David Flint

Ken Willis

Dan Lussen
Amelia Baxter
Gary Wilson
Jason Givens
Jeff Brooks

Gary Breitbarth
Dean Reinke
Paul McGagh
Jesse Sekey
Ekaterina Brusko
Gunther Boettcher
Thomas Nichols
Randy Bartsch
Billy Akkouris
Christian Jensen
Cindy Goode Wilson
Chad Leonard

Collin Pickrel

Friday, November 19, 2021

Total Points
6541.5
4450.3
4221.8
4090.1
3467.9
3259.5
2347.6
1710.3
1706.8
1343.6
1309.3
1013.8

979.6
929.6
816.6
813.5
753.4
643.5
635
630.2
600
592.7
580
567.5
565
535
525
508.6
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Handler's Name
Jeffrey Miller
Chuck Nelson
Patrick Berry
Kevin Rutherford
Don Brunn
Robert Montler
Robert Clayton
John Bruggeman
Steve Tozier
John Meyer
Lynn Miller
Mike Leonetti
Roger Schenone
Bob Bullard
Marlene O'Connell
Mike McGinty
Dick Taylor

Tom Hooker
John Hall

Alan Young

Bob Iversen
Ralph Botti
David J Jones
Kevin Martineau
Peter Renwick
Gary Hanvey
Jeff Schwartz
Cowan Clayton
Cheryl Dooley
Michael Nolan
Rick Shively
Mike Keough
Cindy Williams

Friday, November 19, 2021

Total Points
505
501
480
470

465.7
459.3
450
423.3
415
355
335
325
280
280
270
265
260
255
230
229.5
226.1
217.5
210
210
180
177.5
174.9
170
160
155
152.5
145
145
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Handler's Name
Cristy Joy
William Cosgrove
Jerry Lizalek
Janet Christensen
Tracey Sander
Bob Brewer
John Stuart
Kevin Battistoni
Joseph Barnett
Tom Nabity

Eric Hommer
John Knowles
Brad Schindler
Bob Davis

Paul Noyce

Phil Lincoln
Chad Betts

John Dunn

Jerry Barrett
Joe DeMarkis
Lee Dinwiddie
George Kittle
Justin Smith
Mark Gebert

Friday, November 19, 2021

Total Points

140
129.4
110
108.9
108.9
102.7
100
100
95

90
82.5
79.2
72.5
70
62.7
62.7
59.4
56.1
56.1
47.5
42.5
40
37.5
35
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